5,854.90 

1,170.98 
4,683.92 

s 20% 

reverse sensor 
rear no plate R 

250:00-snett 2 
40.00* 

1 pc 

1 pc 

1400-00 (U) 
1400-00 8u 

Panel beating. 

Spray painting. 

1570 30.00 Wiring. 
Rust proofing. 

Upholstery. 
80.00 

20-006O 
8003.92 

560.27 
8564.19 

Plus 7% GST 

SD: Eight thousand five hundred sixty-four & cents nineteen only. 

Toe:S0877, Hdni 

LKKAuto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 

To resurvey beforelafter spray painting 

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 

2:35K 23/o4/>o 
shet Aott Vol-e) 

68 Days 
Parts prices are subject to confirmaton